Technical Specification Sheet
Document No. 149-220
November 11, 2010
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Page 1 of 4
Siemens MS/TP Point Pickup Module
6 Point Digital 6 Point Analog 12 Point Combination
Description

-40°F to 158°F (-40°C to 70°C)
32°F to 122°F (0°C to 50°C) 5% to 93% RH (non-cond.)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PPM-1U32.BPF 6 Point Digital BACnet MS/TP Point Pickup Module, Fixed terminal blocks
(1UI 3DI 2DO)
PPM-1U32.BPR 6 Point Digital BACnet MS/TP Point Pickup Module, Removable terminal
blocks and HOA switches (1UI 3DI 2DO)
PPM-2U22.BPF 6 Point Analog BACnet MS/TP Point Pickup Module, Fixed terminal blocks
(2UI 2AI 2 AO)
PPM-2U22.BPR 6 Point Analog BACnet MS/TP Point Pickup Module, Removable terminal
blocks (2UI 2AI 2 AO)
PPM-2U3322.BPF 12 Point Combination BACnet MS/TP Point Pickup Module, Fixed terminal
blocks (2UI 3DI 3DO 2AO 2AI)
PPM-2U3322.BPR 12 Point Combination BACnet MS/TP Point Pickup Module, Removable
terminal blocks (2UI 3DI 3DO 2AO 2AI)
PPM-DIN.RMB BACnet MS/TP Point Pickup Module DIN rail mounting brackets(5 pair)
550-975P100 3-wire 120 ohm 1/2W carbon composition resistor/each end of line terminator
(pkg. of 100)